
Groep 2 Punten Plaats 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 rating TPR
1 Narcis Sofic 1 8 r 0 0 0 0 0 r 1913 1772
2 Ulrich Dresen 5,5 2 r 0 1 1 1 1 1 2141 2226
3 Pranav Kshirsagar 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2073 2414
4 Ynze Mengerink 5 3 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 2093 2180
5 Gino de Mon 2 6 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2103 1835
6 Gerard Bischoff 3 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1950 1990
7 Pim Blijlevens 3 5 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1967 1985
8 Geert Hovens 1,5 7 r 0 0 0 1 0 0 1967 1814

Ronde 1
Narcis Sofic r r 1
Ulrich Dresen 1 0 0
Pranav Kshirsagar 1 0 1
Ynze Mengerink 1 0 1
Ronde 2
Geert Hovens 1 0 0
Gerard Bischoff 0 1 1
Pim Blijlevens 0 1 0
Narcis Sofic r r 0
Ronde 3
Ulrich Dresen 1 0 1
Pranav Kshirsagar 1 0 1
Ynze Mengerink 1 0 0
Gino de Mon 1 0 0

0
1
1
0

1
0
0

0
1
1

1

sbi
3,5
15
21
16
4

1
1

0

Geert Hovens
Pranav Kshirsagar
Ulrich Dresen
Narcis Sofic

0
1
0
0

1
0

Narcis Sofic
Pim Blijlevens

Pim Blijlevens
Gerard Bischoff
Gino de Mon
Ynze Mengerink

Pim Blijlevens

Gerard Bischoff
Gino de Mon
Ynze Mengerink
Pranav Kshirsagar

Geert Hovens
Ronde 5

Ronde 6

Ronde 7

Ulrich Dresen

Narcis Sofic
Ulrich Dresen
Pranav Kshirsagar

Ynze Mengerink
Gino de Mon
Gerard Bischoff

Pranav Kshirsagar
Ynze MengerinkYnze Mengerink
Gino de Mon
Gerard Bischoff

Geert Hovens

Ulrich Dresen

Geert Hovens

Gino de Mon

Narcis Sofic
Pim Blijlevens
Gerard Bischoff

3

Geert Hovens
Pim Blijlevens
Gerard Bischoff
Gino de Mon

Pranav Kshirsagar

Geert Hovens

Nieuwjaarstoernooi 2026 RSC 't Pionneke

Ronde 4

5 6 7

5,5
4,5
2,5

Voortschrijding
1 2

Pim Blijlevens
Narcis Sofic
Ulrich Dresen

4


